
（March.2009）

33 passenger
capacity

●The bus will NOT stop between               above without booking.
●The tour may be canceled if the member is less than 10, so please reconfirm your reservation.
●The tour does NOT INCLUDE lunch, admission fee for  Environmental and Cultural Village Center (400yen),
    and Shiratani Unsuikyo Ravine (300yen).
●For the tour from April to September, please ask the company for information.

●The tour may be canceled if the member is less than 10, so please reconfirm your reservation.
●The tour does NOT INCLUDE lunch, admission fee for Yakusugi Cedar Land (300yen).
●For the tour from April to September, please ask the company for information.

Notes

Operation Period : October 1 ～ March 31

● Yakushima Tourist Association
                        (Airport) 0997-49-4010
                        (Miyanoura) 0997-42-1019
                        (Anbo) 0997-46-2333
● Kagoshima Prefectural  Visitors Bureau
 　　　　　　　                               099-223-5771

Shitoko

Hirauchi Kaichu-onsen

Airport

Anbo

Mugio

OnoaidaNakama

Kurio

Nagata

Isso Miyanoura
History and Folk MuseumEnvironmental and Cultural

Yakushima Comprehensive
 Nature Park

Village Center

Yakusugi
Cedar Land Yakusugi Museum

World Heritage Conservation Center
Environmental and Cultural Learning Center

Kigen-sugi

Senpiro-no-taki Waterfall
Shakunage-no-mori Park

Shiratani Unsuikyo
Ravine

Hot Spring

Operation Peripd:October1～March31
●Tanegashima Yakushima Kotsu Yakushima Office     0997-46-2221

Yakushima Kotsu
9:05

Green Hotel
9:05

Yakushima Airport
9:15

Tashiro Bekkan / Yakushima Kanko Center /
Seaside Hotel  9:30

●Mention the stop you're boarding at the time of booking if you're boarding from one of the stops above.

Miyanoura Port
9:35 / 9:55

Yaku Shrine
10:00 / 10:20

Miyanoura Port
10:25 / 10:35

Miyanoura Port
10:25 / 10:35

Environmental and Cultural Village Center
10:40 / 11:50

Lunch/Shopping
12:00/13:00

Shiratani Unsuikyo Ravine
13:30/14:30

☆Yakushima Kanko Center

Miyanoura Port
15:00 / 15:10

Senpirono-taki-Waterfall
16:00 / 16:20

Trekking (60min)

Onoaida Area
16:40

Anbo Area
17:10

Miyanoura Area
17:40

☆Closed on Mondays.

Notes

Yakushima
Kotsu
7:50

JR Hotel Yakushima
8:20

Botanical Park
8:40/9:10(Free time)

Yakusugi Cedar Land
10:00/10:40

Lunch / Shopping
12:20/13:05

☆Sugisho

Trekking (30min)

Anbo Port
13:10

Yakushima Airport
13:20

Miyanoura Port
13:40

Kigen-sugi Ceder
11:00/11:20

Miyanoura Port
15:00/15:10

Senpiro-no-taki Waterfall
16:00/16:20

Onoaida Area
16:40

Anbo Area
17:10

Miyanoura Area
17:40

-All Tours By Appointment Only-

●The tour may be canceled if the member is less than 10, so please reconfirm your reservation.Note
s

Yakushima Iwasaki Hotel
8:30

Adults Children

Course A-① 4,000yen 2,000yen

Course A-② 2,500yen 1,300yen

Course B 3,000yen 1,500yen

Course A-①and Course B
                                      (2days) 6,000yen 3,000yen

Course A-②and Course B
                                      (2days) 4,500yen 2,300yen

Seibu Rindoh
        Forest Path

Ohko-no-Taki
Waterfall


